Scheduled Meetings for the Week of May 10, 2021

Bill #

AB19

AB20

AB38

AB66

AB67

AB68

AB109

AB181

AB189

AB194

AB251

AB268

AB343

AB367

AB417

AB419

AB443

SB60

SB66

SB172

SB179

SB190

SB290

SB293

SB354

SB430

Summary

Revises provisions relating to educational subjects and
standards. (BDR 34-325)

Revises provisions relating to transferable tax credits for film
and other productions. (BDR 32-267)

Revises provisions relating to career and technical education
and work-based learning. (BDR 34-302)

Revises provisions relating to the abatement of certain taxes.
(BDR 32-266)
Revises provisions relating to education. (BDR 34-293)

Makes various changes relating to charter schools. (BDR 34-
286)

Revises provisions relating to charter schools. (BDR 34-529)

Revises provisions relating to mental health. (BDR 40-522)

Expands Medicaid coverage for postpartum care and other
services for pregnant women. (BDR 38-130)

Revises provisions governing the suspension and expulsion of
pupils. (BDR 34-176)

Makes various changes relating to juvenile justice. (BDR 5-986)

Establishes provisions relating to peace officers. (BDR 23-234)

Provides for the development of plans for conducting walking
audits of urbanized areas in certain counties. (BDR S-742)

Revises provisions governing education. (BDR 34-87)

Revises provisions related to school buses. (BDR 34-531)

Revises provisions governing charter schools. (BDR 34-751)

Revises the interim committee structure of the Legislature.
(BDR 17-1045)

Revises provisions governing vehicles. (BDR 43-307)

Enacts provisions relating to access to the Internet and
telecommunications technology for pupils. (BDR 34-430)

Revises provisions relating to education. (BDR 34-185)

Revises provisions relating to sign language interpreting and
realtime captioning. (BDR 54-386)

Provides for the dispensing of self-administered hormonal
contraceptives. (BDR 54-3)

Enacts provisions relating to prescription drugs for the
treatment of cancer. (BDR 57-973)

Revises provisions relating to employment. (BDR 53-907)

Revises provisions relating to education. (BDR 34-842)

Revises provisions governing the Nevada State Infrastructure
Bank. (BDR 35-1110)

Committee

Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Revenue and Economic
Development

Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Revenue and Economic
Development

Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on Health
and Human Services
Assembly Committee on
Ways and Means

Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Judiciary

Senate Committee on
Judiciary

Senate Committee on Health
and Human Services
Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on
Education

Assembly Committee on
Legislative Operations and
Elections

Assembly Committee on
Growth and Infrastructure
Assembly Committee on
Growth and Infrastructure
Assembly Committee on
Education

Assembly Committee on
Commerce and Labor
Assembly Committee on
Commerce and Labor
Assembly Committee on
Commerce and Labor
Assembly Committee on
Commerce and Labor
Assembly Committee on
Education

Senate Committee on Growth
and Infrastructure

Meeting Date
and Time

2021-05-10 13:00

2021-05-11 13:00

2021-05-10 13:00

2021-05-11 13:00

2021-05-10 13:00

2021-05-10 13:00

2021-05-10 13:00

2021-05-11 15:30

2021-05-11 18:00

2021-05-10 13:00

2021-05-10 13:00

2021-05-10 13:00

2021-05-11 15:30

2021-05-10 13:00

2021-05-10 13:00

2021-05-10 13:00

2021-05-11 16:00

2021-05-11 13:30

2021-05-11 13:30

2021-05-11 13:30

2021-05-12 13:00

2021-05-10 13:00

2021-05-12 13:00

2021-05-12 13:00

2021-05-11 13:30

2021-05-10 15:30



SJR7

Proposes to amend the Nevada Constitution to remove the
constitutional provisions governing the election and duties of
the Board of Regents of the State University and to authorize
the Legislature to provide by statute for the governance of the
State University and for the auditing of public institutions of
higher education in this State. (BDR C-944)

Assembly Committee on
Legislative Operations and
Elections

2021-05-11 16:00



